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| URAUNN
16/8/2567 |lusiwumuniu RV-00062/67 3.44 3.44/
| 16/8/2567 |lushumematy RV-00064/67 3.18 662
17/8/2567 |lusmmemsiu RV-00065/67 67.20 73.82.
| 17082567 |lwswmomiy RV-00066/67 409.48 483.30,
171812567 [lusiumunat RV-00073/67 61.36 544.66.
: 19/8/2567 |{luwmns¥u RV-00074/67 28.60 573.2i
19/8/2567 | lushumesmaty RV-00075/67 37.26 610.52|
| 19/8/2567 |lusmmumaty RV-00076/67 96.31 706.83j
| 19/8/2567 |lurimmomaty RV-00077/67 2,328.34 3,035.17
19/8/2567 |lukhumsmaiy RV-00078/67 19.20 3,054.37
| 19/8/2567 {Tusumemriu RV-00080/67 229.73 3,284.10,
’ 19/8/2567 |lukmmsnsiy RV-00081/67 610.30 3,894.40!
519/8/2567 Tudhumemasy RV-00084/67 8.24 3.902.64§
19/8/2567 |lusussmaty RV-00085/67 400.92 4,303.56
‘ 19/8/2567 |lurumematy RV-00086/67 35.50 4,339.06
| 19/8/2567 |lwsumumitu RV-00087/67 747.50 5,086.56
a 20/8/2567 {lushumumaiy RV-00089/67 19.80 5,106.36
| 20/8/2567 |ludumsmatu RV-00092/67 1,581.01 6,687.37/
20/8/2567 |lushunumaiy RV-00093/67 11.00 6,698.37|
20/8/2567 |luswmsmau RV-00095/67 645.52 7,343.89
20/8/2567 |lukmmematu RV-00096/67 12.34 7,356.23,
20/8/2567 |lukimmmaty RV-00097/67 84.77 7,441.oo§
20/8/2567 {lurumsmaiy RV-00103/67 617.22 8,058.22§
20/8/2567 | lurhumemay RV-00104/67 333.10 8,391.32
21/8/2567 |lushumumsiu RV-00105/67 4,694.70 13,086.02|
21/8/2567 {lushumsmaty RV-00106/67 3,896.62 16,982.64
5/9/2567 | lurumumaiy RV-00107/67 62.53 17,045.17.
. 5/9/2567 |luthuswmaiu RV-00110/67 768.44 17,813.61
| 6/0/2567 [lumumumaty RV-00120/67 519.73 18,333.34
6/9/2567 | lushunumiiu RV-00121/67 3.34 18,336.68
6/0/2567 |lukwmumaty RV-00141/67 24.55 18,361.23
11/9/2567 |lurmnomaiu RV-00145/67 18.05 18,379.28.
16/9/2567 |{lusimmunisio RV-00151/67 64.23 18.443.51é
| 18/9/2567 |lurumomiiy 248.32 18,691.8:;{
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| 23/9/2567 |luriwmumaiu V-00154/67 4,624.36 23,316.19
l
L 24/9/2567 |lurhumnsmiiu RV-00155/67 21.59 23,337.78
| 25/9/2567 |lushumwmaiy RV-00157/67 114.50 23,452.28
{ il
26/9/2567 |ludununmsiu RV-00158/67 173.89 23,626.17;
‘ 30/9/2567 |lushumwmiiu RV-00160/67 9,344.52 32,970.69,
“. ™ 0.00 32,970.69 |
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16/8/2567 |luriwmnunisiu RV-00056/67

400.00 400.00|

L

™ 0.00 400.00 |
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13/11/2566 |lushumumaiy RV-00013/67 50.00 50.00
14/12/2566 {lusunumaiu RV-00025/67 50.00 100.00
30/7/2567 |lukmmemaiu RV-00035/67 50.00 150.00,
31/7/2567 |lukwmvsmisu RV-00037/67 100.00 250.00;
] 17/8/2567 |ludmmmaiu RV-00069/67 50.00 300.00:
: 19/8/2567 |lurmmemsiu RV-00077/67 50.00 350.00
! 19/8/2567 |lurimmumidy RV-00088/67 50.00 400.00/
‘ 20/8/2567 | lusiumwns3u RV-00095/67 50.00 450.00%
5/9/2567 | luriumemiiy RV-00112/67 50.00 500.00;
j( 6/9/2567 {lurhusmunis¥y RV-00120/67 50.00 550.005
6/9/2567 |luchusumaiu RV-00130/67 50.00 600.00|
| 0.00 600.00 |
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UALNMN 0.00
30/10/2566 |luthunomstu RV-00008/67 59.00 59.00
2/8/2567 |lusiwnonii¥u RV-00051/67 122.00 181.00
16/8/2567 |lurwnonisiu RV-00060/67 20.00 201.00
16/8/2567 |lukhunumiiy RV-00061/67 708.00 909.00
17/8/2567 |lurhunmsiu RV-00069/67 62.00 971.00
20/8/2567 {lurhumumisiu RV-00098/67 115.00 1,086.00
6/9/2567 | lukiwnumsiu RV-00124/67 200.00 1,286.00
W 0.00 1,286.00
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30/10/2566 |lururumtu RV-00008/67 40.00 40.00
2/8/2567 |luthunoms¥u RV-00051/67 20.00 60.00
2/8/2567 |lurimirwoma¥u RV-00052/67 200.00 260.00
16/8/2567 |ludwnomiiu RV-00060/67 44.00 304.00
16/8/2567 |ludwununis¥u RV-00061/67 400.00 704.00
17/8/2567 |lurihuswmsiu RV-00069/67 20.00 724.00
20/8/2567 |lurimamnumsiu RV-00098/67 20.00 744.00
6/9/2567 |lumswmiiu RV-00124/67 85.00 829.00
e ] 0.00 829.00




